INS. CASE OWNE	E CO PAIG1900	1670 , f	HAND OF BACE				
Surveyor	Mim DOI: ASSIGNA	A'A	Date / Time /	MMIA CONTUR			
Pre-assign / CCU	ZETE		Registered in Merimen:				
	56x 24241	CARSOTTESCAL	69222	4702859			
Insured Vehicle N	0.	Claim No.					
Name of Insured	an chiang ring.	Policy No.	N 00 48	87 7-01			
Insured Tel No.	HP	Make / Model					
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A.: 18 116.	Place of Accide	mt: Vh kmug	ma me			
Is driver the owne	r? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident:						
If NO. Driver No	ame / Aec :	OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA RE	PORT: YES / NO			
Driver Te	3	Insured Liabilit	y: 9 Final?	Yes / No			
SFX 03	₹						
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:		NSRS:			
WSP: D,W	WSP:	WSP:	A III	VSP:			
Tel:	tability:	Tel: Liability:	n n	el : iability :			
RMKS: WOV	RMKS:	RMKS:	(W - W)	MKS:			
Date/ Time	The state of the s	7					
Date: 4 inte	STEMPT -> SHY NUTCHER	20	STAGE	DATE/PIC			
			Non-Reporting lit (1st):	Dieta-Free			
	- 4 1000 W. 1 110 64X4155 - O	CHARAD	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):				
Na Carl	(b) meanings,		Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup):				
72/02/19 e	- SPOKE TO OID. OI WAS HATE		CHOL	-ta-li			
MYRES:6	thoughton our commement		After call lir to OI.	510511d - 010			
	DRAMO IN MAS MODING OF	4 PEROW	Documentation Check List:				
	TO SHITTLE IS AUMED TO CLASSIC	Notification lit (if non-pickup) After call lit to Ot					
	LO SHLLDE of VONTER NOD	Authorization To Act:					
	- bound Untolly cutate.	Release Veucher					
	- TO LOW IN BY BUNKIL	Final Repair Bill:					
e-te-lie			Car Rental Invoice:				
rolocita	- OBUD ACCEPTANCE BUHL TO	Towing Invitice					
	to chost.		LTA/GIA				
	10 00000.		PTR:				
			Mandate/Reject Instruction				
			LOD				
			Payment Breakdown Form				
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:				
			Others:				
TNALIZATION cepair Cost: PP	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS 3,597.84 (4 days) Reduction: 45	9	Confirm by:				
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with		Emuil Call	Call			
inal Liability:	(Acced / Assessed) BOLA 5/N No.:	74	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia				
equit Cost (W)	55 3,655.69		com mon	(700 DA			
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)	(2)	MINI GENS	7			
oss of Use (LOU):	55 200.06(550 x A days)		NUA				
ass of Income (LOI):	SS — (S x days)		11/1/1				
OR only LOU onl		dd					
HA/LTA Search dedical:	100		1) Claim status: Non I/Re	einer/Privata Sartia			
Viedicar: Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent	1	2) Report Format:	poor tivine settle			
egal Cost	ss —		3) Survey fee:	270.00			
otal:	SS 31849. 14 Global Sum SS: -						
TNAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal				
ayec 1:	55 31845-14 Name 1: 8W WO	LEKOHOL	OFKAJICED PL	e nap			
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS — Name 2: —						
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS - Name 3: -	5					

SapSMES! 18/2/19 SFX97Z. van He (M.Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lony / Last / Prime Mover / Informated con-Truck / Trailer or WS / TERES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV Honda Shuttle Male his hargeset Weblicke No. BW Westeshop 30 Ubi Rd 4 Insured / Std / NL/ NA Colom grown hop tur 26629 Disadio Insured / Sld / MI / NA Sp.Reading Eng/Hr: histored. 6771121161 C/No. POlicy Dio. Gen. Cond. Getal / Fair / Poor / Burnt Chinas His Steering Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Exercis: Sum browed horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt & (Client's Record) Mode No S/Rim (STD A/Rim or Mamouner waiting Make of Vels. 185/60R15 Tyrn Size (Folicy Condition) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / DIS M/S Bernali. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. TOYO / YOKO or Ruus Front tial, or Markel Value R/Bal. Consistent? Yes or No. R/Bal IDAC Accident Riport L/Blat. Consistent7 Yes or No L/Bal. mm mm GIA 2 PR Seen 18/02/ 0.01. DOA Est Frepairs 3 Val. Yes or No Survey held at Lum Sum Des. of Damages Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / LUC / Rooftop or

GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (UP)

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: Time

Dute:

Person Contacted

Action / Instruction TP ALG.

> PIP \$ \$ 1597.84 CKGD: \$5,054.96 471.)

6.452.80

University of the Past Sec.	: Preli. Report	D	ays Of Repair:		
0	: Final Report	R	esurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
Coholima (Ac Estam to 1				Fransportation.	1
		Add Fee:	Site trisp (\$) 25 km 25 km	
			interview 15) Heta	
Report Format:			term tow 13	1.000	
Lump Sum / LB fr (S			Westwood 18		
				EHA	

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 6289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120 GST. REG NO: 201504834E

QUOTATION

TPAIG

NO.

19010002

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD THIRD PARTY CLAIM: SGX3434C

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 17.01.2019

Vic.

CURRENCY

SS

PAGE

1

DATE

18/01/2018

NO	DESCRIPTION			VEH NO.	AMOUNT
	PARTS			SFX97Z HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER Deland				859.80
10PCS	FRONT BUMPER CLIP		6.50		65:00
1PC	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME AGE	~			421.70
1PC	FRONT BUMPER HONDA LOGO				24.70
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 74 ~~				34.50
1PC	FRONT HEAD LAMP RH LAT				1852.50
1PC	FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET	7			35.00
1PC	FRONT BONNET	7			892.50
2PCS	BONNET HINGE LH & RH	NR	50.60		101.20
2PCS	BONNET RUBBER STRIP OULET LH& RH	per	37.50		75.00
2PCS	BONNET RUBBER STRIP INNER LH & RH		23.40		46.80
2PCS	BONNET STOPER		11.70		23.40
1PCS	BONNET INSULATOR				122.70

2169.84 511.30 2712.3

LABOUR :

- TO TRANSFER AND REFIX FRONT FENDER AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PORTION -5600 400
 TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTION, (BUMPER, BOONET, SIDE MEMBER.
- FENDER, DOOR LH -\$500.00
- TO CHECK FRONT WIRING -S80.460 ろう

4. TO TUFF-KOTE, SIDE CHASSIS MAMBER -\$250

5. TO REMOVE & REFIX RH FRONT SPOILER -\$100

230

TOTAL OF LABOUR: \$1530.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before latter spray painting
- . To display damaged particl during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dates

Adrian Ly Suppliety 368 P/P 18/02/19. tole 3397.84

TOTAL PARTS: TOTAL LABOUR: SUBTOTAL PARTS+LABOUR: 7% GST: TOTAL:

4554.80	
1530.00	
6084.80	
425.94	
6510.74	

BW	WORKSHOP	SERV	ICES:	PTE.	LTD.

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE. LTD.

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 5289 8800 FAX: 6858 2120 GST REG NO: 201504834E

Estimate

To	3.	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	DATE	:	18/2/2019
Attn	:	Claims Officer	_		
CC		1499	VEHICLE NO	:	SFX 97 Z
YEAR		2017	CHASSIS NO	;	GP71121161
MODEL	8	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID	PAGE	:	1 OF 1

Please quote the following items listed.

Third Party Claims

S/NO	ITEMS	Qty	Price
1	Front fender - LH Subject	1	\$460.00 -
		Discount 20%	\$460.00 \$92.00 \$368.00

Adria 5 Supplementy: 368.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:
Owner ID:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.
Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:

Vehicle Model:
Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:
Chassis No.:
Maximum Pawer Output:
Open Market, Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

 PARF Eligibility Explay Date:
 \$2 Oct 2027

 PARF Rebate Amount:
 \$3.750.00

 Intended COE Rebate Details
 \$2 Oct 2027

 COE Expiry Date:
 \$2 Oct 2027

 COE Category:
 \$8 - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhg)

 COE Period Yearsh
 10

 QP Paid:
 \$49.189.00

 COE Rebate Amount:
 \$39.351.00

 Total Rebate Amount:
 \$43.101.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Feb 2019

Singapore NRIC

13820

5FX972

HONDA

Blue

2017 LEB6326096

GP71121161 1010 kW (135 bhp)

\$23,792.00

13 Oct 2017 13 Oct 2017

\$5,000.00

SHUTTLE 1.5 HYBRID AT ABS DIAIRBAG 2WD

Yes 18 Feb 2019

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 62898800 FAX: 68582120



LETTER OF DEMAND

Your Ref: CC4/AIG19002630/Ahb3

Our Ref: SFX 97 Z

M/s AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attention: Claims Department.

CLAIMANT: Chua Cher Sian.

ACCIDENT FROM TRAFFIC ARISING PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM AVE 23 KALLANG IND CAR PARK ON 17/01/2019 ALONG INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SFX 97 Z & SGX 3434 C.

We act for Chua Cher Sian who was the owner of motor vehicle no. SFX 97 Z.

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 17/01/2019 involving our client's vehicle registration number SFX 97 Z and vehicle registration number SGX 3434 C driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/you insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

•	- Cost of Repair	*	\$3,635.69 (After GST)	
•	- Loss Of Use		\$200.00 (04Days x \$50.00 per day)	
•	- LTA Search Fee		<u>\$7.45</u>	
•	- Total Amount		\$3,843.14	

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

- Invoice
- Rental Invoice / Loss Of Use
- LTA Search Fee Invoice
- > Letter Of Authorization
- Discharge Voucher

Please kindly reverts our client's claim within the next 7 days.

Yours faithfully.

Justin Ee (HP): 9731 8883 Email: justin_ee@bw.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 FEBRUARY 2019

GN CHIANG LING 34 PARK VILLAS TERRACE SINGAPORE 545291 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19002630/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: SGX 3434C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGX 3434C AND SFX 97Z ALONG 23 KALLANG AVENUE ON 17.01.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKX 97Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKX 97Z. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> dorothynewhh@yahoo.com.sg (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 22 February, 2019 10:03 AM

To:

dorothynewhh@yahoo.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SGX 3434C_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGX 3434C AND SFX 97Z ALONG 23

KALLANG AVENUE ON 17.01.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 FEBRUARY 2019

GN CHIANG LING 34 PARK VILLAS TERRACE SINGAPORE 545291 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/AIG19002630/Ahb3

YOUR REF

: SGX 3434C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGX 3434C AND SFX 97Z ALONG 23 KALLANG AVENUE ON 17.01.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SKX 97Z against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SKX 97Z. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4 SINGAPORE 408615 TEL: 62898800 FAX: 68582120

AUTHORIZATION LETTER & INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SFX973 & CGK34WC ON ALONG 28 CALLANG AVE IND ESTATE

IN THE EVENT THAT MY/OUR CLAIM AGAINST THE THIRD PARTY AND/OR HIS INSURERS IS NOT SUCCESSFUL OR CANNOT BE PROCEEDED WITH, I/WE AUTHORISE YOU TO MAKE A CLAIM AGAINST MY/OUR OWN INSURERS FOR

THE OWNER OF VEHICLE NO SEX972 HEREBY INSTRUCT & AUTHORISE YOU TO

TO: BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

CHUA GERSIAN

COMMENCE REPAIRS TO THE SAID VEHICLE.

89628033E

NRIC No :

	THE COST OF REPAIRS & ANY OTHER LOSSES RECOVERABLE UNDER MY/OUR POLICY OF INSURANCE.
92	IN THIS RESPECT, I/WE UNDERSTAND & ACCEPT THAT THE EXCESS AMOUNT APPLICABLE UNDER THE POLICY OF INSURANCE SHALL BE BORNE BY ME/US. I/WE SHALL ALSO BE PERSONALLY LIABLE TO BEAR ALL LEGAL COSTS INCURRED BY YOU IN CLAIMING BACK FOR THE REPAIR COST.
Œ	IF FOR WHATEVER REASON, THE THIRD PARTY INSURERS OR MY/OUR INSURERS REJECT MY/OUR CLAIM FOR THE COST OF REPAIRS AND/OR ANY OTHER LOSSES RECOVERABLE UNDER THE POLICY OF INSURANCE OR MAKE AN OFFER TO PAY LESS THAN THE AMOUNT CLAIMED BY YOU, I/WE AGREE & UNDERTAKE TO PAY THE FULL AMOUNT OF YOUR REPAIR BILL & SURVEY FEES & ANY OTHER EXPENSES REASONABLY INCURRED ON MY/OUR BEHALF OR TO PAY YOU THE DIFFERENCE IN AMOUNT, AS THE CASE MAY BE.
Dated th	nis 18/01/19
Name	: Chua Chersian
NRIC/UE	N S7521382D
Date	18/01/19
Witness	210mm (新 直蓋) a)
Name	Nur Syafiva h TSX801

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$3,635.69</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$200.00</u> (Loss of Rental/Use), <u>S\$ 7.45</u> (Disbursement), for vehicle no. <u>SFX 97Z</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>17/01/2019</u> (date) along <u>23 KALLANG AVENUE</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SGX 3434C</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>18/02/2019</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CHUA CHER SIAN</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SFX 97Z</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SFX
[Vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of _____ (month) 2019 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Vehicle No: SFX 972

Date of Accident: 17/1/2019

I/We, CILLA CHER SIAN

hereby acknowledge and agree that payment by

to <u>BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd</u> shall be full satisfaction liquidation and discharge of all claims whatever competent upon AUTHORISED DRIVER in respect of all loss injury or damage whether now or hereafter to become manifest arising directly or indirectly from the above-captioned accident.

Signature

Name : Chua Cher Sian

NRIC/UEN: 5952 13820

Date : 6/3/2019

Witness

Signature

lame : Just Fe

NRIC No : FOSOISIOT

Address : 30 Ub Now 4 8408615

BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD

30 UBI ROAD 4
Singapore 408615
. 6289 8800
workshop_admin@bw.com.sg
GST Registration No. : 201504834E
Company Registration No. 201504834E



Sales Invoice

INVOICE TO

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. INVOICE NO. 9854 DATE 29/05/2019

VIN NUMBER

SFX97Z

MAKE & MODEL HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID

ACTIVITY		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
FRT BUMPER B610M (010ZH) FRT BUMPER B610M (010ZH)		1	687.84	687.84
CLIPS BUMPER (H91505-TM8-000) -HONDA V	/EZEL /EZEL	10	3.00	30.00
HEADLAMP RH-HONDA SHUTTLE HEADLAMP RH-HONDA SHUTTLE		1	1,482.00	1,482.00
Labour Charges STD TO TRANSFER AND REFIXED FRONT FENDE ACCIDENT PORTION	ER AND REPLACE	1	400.00	400.00
Labour Charges STD -TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIC (BUMPER,BOONET,SIDE MEMBER,FENDER)		1	400.00	400.00
Labour Charges STD -TO CHECK FRONT WIRING		1	30.00	30.00
FENDER FR RH FENDER FR RH		1	368.00	368.00
Thank you for your business!	SUBTOTAL			3,397.84
We look forward to serving you again.	GST TOTAL			237.85
BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD	TOTAL			3,635.69
Control to a transfer of the first of the fi	BALANCE DUE		SGD 3,	635.69

Payment method : CREDIT CARD & NETS ONLY



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. | M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

11 Feb 2019 / 17:57:20

Receipt Date/Time: 11 Feb 2019 / 17:57:20

0.00

	T	ax Invoice/Receipt			
Rece	rat No.: (TNET-00000-190211-002870				
Prev	ous Receipt No.				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Res	uit of Insurance Enquiry - SGX3434D				
	r 17 Jan 2019/17:45:00	and the second of the second			
	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	ICE PIE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - 9GX3434C Enquiry Fee 20190211175607219679		7.00	0.49	7.49
	44.1666.5555.33665.4556.555	Sub-Total	7,00	0.49	7,49
Asi	uit of Insurance Enquiry - GW5802R at 18 Jan 2019/14:40:00 irance Co: NTUC INCOME INS CO-OP insurance Enquiry - GW5802R	LTD			
•	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7,49
	20190211175607253748	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
As i	uit of Insurance Enquiry - SMD2338M at 21 Jan 2019/08:10:00 urance Co: TOKIO MARINE INSURANC Insurance Enquiry - SMD2338M Enquiry Fee: 20190211175607287412	E SINGAPORE LTD	7.00	0.49	7.46
	20110211175007207412	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	21.00	1.47	22.47
		Rounding Difference			0.82
		Total Amount Payable			22.45
		Paid By			
		20190211175630932	Direct Debit: etc.		22.48
		Total			22.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			22.45

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Excess Refundable Amount

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply-

> CFK 977 - Honda Shuttle Hybrid Ins claim (Acc case)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		Status	
Main	14 Feb 2019 Edit Reg	12 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt S\$3,397.84						Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	∏ R	eference	Cia	im Deta	ails		Docume	ents	\supset	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster)			
Insured:	GN CHIA	NG LING, ID: SI	167569G								
Main Claimant:	CHUA CH	ER SIAN, ID: S	7521382D								
Vehicle Res	SFX97Z	SFX97Z			Date of L	.055		17:00 - :59 and 4 Days F	rom LT/	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 093	TP / 0932277028SG			Palicy/Co Note No.		(Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/04/2018 - 27/04/2019				
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	SGX3434C				Policy No (Claiman		S118V12051/VPC/R01				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	BW Work	shop Services Pl	te Ltd (HQ) 30 Ubi	Road 4, 408	515 Ubi -	Tel:	6289 8822				
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@air		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65	6419-30	000	[Handled b	y Syed-Yuso	ff, Salih	a] Saliha.Sy	ed-
Claimant's Insurer:	Liberty Ir	surance Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: (65) 62	21 8611							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62:	56-3561 [Handled	by At	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final	Rpt di	je 22/02/2	019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View Ali	Compo	se Case Mail
 AlG_SG 	(14/02/2019)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t						-	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				V	iew All S	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handle	r As	ssigne	ed By	Completed (On	Created O	n Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SFX97Z (0932277028SG)

[SGX3434C]

TP

CHUA CHER SIAN

Jan 17 2019 5:00PM

[GN CHIANG LING]

BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	100	Thumbnail	-
1	19/02/19 14:04	Video - Accident TP VIDEO FOOTAGE	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	V
Nο	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Bush sense	Thumbnail	and the same of
1	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	4
2	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
3	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
5	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	₩.
6	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	
7	02/04/19 18:45	General View			-
_	A STATE OF THE STA	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	0	Load JPG	V
В	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load 3PG	N
9	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	100
10	02/04/19 18:45	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
11	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S.
12	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
15	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	50
17	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	02/04/19 18:45	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	₩
	umentation		1 per ;		V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
2	13/02/19 15:13	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 12022019 WKSP NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
3	19/02/19 14:07	TP SCENE PHOTOS	9	Load PDF	
4	21/02/19 18:25	TP GIA REPORT	9	Load PDF	
5	22/02/19 10:05	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	22/02/19 10:05	LETTER TO 01	Ö	Load PDF	
7	22/02/19 13:18	AMENDED TP GIA REPORT	Ö	Load PDF	
8	20/06/19 08:58	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
9	01/07/19 14:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
10	01/07/19 14:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
11	01/07/19 14:50	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	

Vide	ldeo		1 per page V		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thun	liandn	Print
12	01/07/19 14:50	LTA SEARCH	■ Load	1 PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thun	nbnail	Print
1	14/02/19 14:40	OI GIA REPORT	■ Lose	PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED B	Y SI	URVE	YOR
-------------------------	------	------	-----

-	4.4			
TE		8.6		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGX34	434C (In	sd veh)	Me	odel:		HON	DA SHUTTLE HYBRID
	SFX97	X97Z (TP veh)						1.5 (A)	
Date of Accident:	17/01/2	2019							
		_	-		_		_		
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[]	Yes		[X]	No			
Repair Estimate				: \$		7,002.	94		
Final Repair Cost				: \$		3,635	5.69		
Loss of Use				: \$		200	0.00	4.00	days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)				:\$		(0.00		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$		7	7.45		
Others:				: \$		(0.00		
				: \$					
Final Settlement Su	ım			: \$		3,843	3.14		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IIA Reg	istered?	3	[]	YES	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	legistere	d Work	shop:		Agr	eed Liat	bility _	100_	(%)
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:					_				BOLA Scenario No:
	ATTACA TO A			chain			F-11-11-11-4		BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	omy to b	TO TIMOU.	orny ron	unan	COMO	nia ana i	01.000	03 1111010	Боем воез постарыу.
TYGINGING									
Payment Instruction	n: Pave	e's Bre	akdown						
1) BW Workshop						: \$			3,843.14
2)			-			: \$			
3)						: \$			
						11.			
JOANNE	LEE KHA	ANG MIN	N			1 Jul 2019			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19002630/AHB3Q2

Date:

01/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

Date of Loss:

SFX97Z

SGX3434C

No:

17/01/2019

Insured Vehicle No: Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0932277028SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFX97Z

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE HYBRID, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

LEB6326096

Reg. Date: Colour:

13/10/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No: Odometer:

GP71121161 26629 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		5,014.80	2,567.84	2,446.96	48.79
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,530.00	830.00	700.00	45.75
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,544.80	3,397.84	3,146.96	48.08
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	458.14	237.85	220.29	48.08
	Nett Amount (S\$)	7,002.94	3,635.69	3,367.25	48.08
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x 5	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	200.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	3,843.14		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/02/2019

Date Inspected:

18/02/2019 Inspected At:

BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

30 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408615

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	859.80 F	*859.80 FL
2	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	*30.00 FS
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CHROME	Not Necessary	421.70 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER HONDA LOGO	Not Necessary	24.70 F	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Not Necessary	34.50 F	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT HEAD LAMP RH	Cut	1,852.50 F	*1,852.50 FL
7	1		*FRONT HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET	Not Necessary	35.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BONNET	Not Necessary	892.50 F	*-FL
9	2		*BONNET HINGE LH & RH	Not Necessary	101.20 F	*-FL
10	2		*BONNET RUBBER STRIP OULET LH&RH	Not Necessary	75.00 F	*-FL
11	2		*BONNET RUBBER STRIP INNER LH&RH	Not Necessary	46.80 F	*-FL
12	2		*BONNET STOPPER	Not Necessary	23.40 F	*-FL
13	1		*BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	122.70 F	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT FENDER -LH	Dented	460.00 F	*460.00 FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc			DECEMBER
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,014.80	3,202.30
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/20.00% (S\$)_	0.00	634.46
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,014.80	2,567.84

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO TRANSFER AND REFIX FRONT FENDER AND REP AND ACCIDENT PORTION	PLACE New	600.00	400.00
2	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTION (BUMPER,BONNET,SIDE MEMBER,FENDER,DOOR L	New .H)	500.00	400.00
3	TO CHECK FRONT WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
4	TO TUFF-KOTE, SIDE CHASSIS MEMBER	New	250.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIX RH FRONT SPOILER	New	100.00	0.00
	Gros	s Labour Cost (S\$)	1,530.00	830.00
-	Report was unsubmitte	d during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >